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GROUND FLOOR PLAN -  LEVEL 00
SCALE:   1/ 32 ” = 1’ -0 ”
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FIRST FLOOR PLAN -  LEVEL  01
SCALE:   1/ 32 ” = 1’ -0 ”
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SECOND FLOOR PLAN -  LEVEL  02
SCALE:   1/ 32 ” = 1’ -0 ”
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THIRD FLOOR PLAN -  LEVEL 03
SCALE:   1/ 32 ” = 1’ -0 ”
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ROOF PLAN
SCALE:   1/ 32 ” = 1’ -0 ”
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P L A N N I N G  S T U D I E S

DENOTES STACKED PARKING

PAR KING LEVEL P1
SCALE:   1/ 32 ” = 1’ -0 ”
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P R O J E C T  D A T A

GUESTROOM FLOORS

LEVEL 03 2314 LEVEL 03

LEVEL 02 2320 LEVEL 02

LEVEL 01 2320 LEVEL 01

LEVEL 00 0

69

123

0

54

LEVEL 00

TOTAL TOTAL

GRAND TOTAL

GUESTROOM FLOORSKEY COUNT KEY COUNT

PARKING LEVEL PARKING LEVEL

LEVEL P1 LEVEL P1

LEVEL P1 STACKERS LEVEL P1 STACKERS

1 11

154

3 11

52

55

88

99

2 -

GRAND TOTAL

SUBTOTAL

STD. SPOT STD. SPOTOVERALL OVERALLHC SPOTS HC SPOTS

BUILDING A (WEST) BUILDING B (EAST)

BUILDING A (WEST) BUILDING B (EAST)
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